BeHTUNU - Valves
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BEBLTEP®IIAN KNAMNA - EBRO ARMATUREN Z011
WAFER BUTTERFLY VALVE - EBRO ARMATUREN 2011

CHRYSMETAL OOD

BbTrepdnan knana c

nHeBMaTU4YHa 3aa4BUXXKa

LOBOWHO AenucTene

Butterfly valve with double
acting pneumatic actuator

DN

50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300

PN

16
16
16
16
16
10
10
10
10

DN

50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300

PN

16
16
16
16
16
10
10
10
10

Tun
Koa Ha
3agBuMxKa
KOMMMeKTa
Actuator
Set code

type
423409D EB4SYD
423410D EB4SYD
423411D EB5SYD
423412D EB5SYD
423413D EB5SYD
423414D EB6SYD
423415D EB8SYD

423416D EB10SYD
423417D EB10SYD

Tano - nart yyryn GG25, anck AlSI316, ynnbrHeHme VITON Tmax=150°C

EBRO ARMATUREN Z011 - A

Body-cast iron GG25, disc AlISI316, liner VITON Tmax=150°C

Bbrepdnan knana c
NHeBMaTU4YHa 3afBUXKa
eOVHUYHO AencTBUe

Butterfly valve with single acting

pneumatic actuator
Tun
Kog Ha komnnekTta 3agBukka
Set code Actuator
type
423409A EB5SYS
423410A EB5SYS
423411A EB6SYS
423412A EB6SYS
423413A EB8SYS
423414A EB8SYS
423415A EB10SYS
423416A EB12SYS
423417A EB12SYS

Tano - nat uyryH GG25, auck AlSI316, ynnbTHeHne GMX Tmax=150°C

BbTepdnan knana c
nHeBMaTU4Ha 3aABUXKa
ABOWHO gencTBue

Butterfly valve with double acting
pneumatic actuator

Kopa Ha komnnekTa
Set code

425609D
425610D
425611D
425612D
425613D
425614D
425615D
425616D
425617D

Tun
3aBuXKKa
Actuator

type
EB5SYD
EB5SYD
EB6SYD
EB6SYD
EB6SYD
EB8SYD
EB10SYD
EB10SYD
EB12SYD

Bbrepdnan knana c
enekTpuyecka
3agBuUKKa

Butterfly valve with electrical

actuator
Tvn
Kop Ha
3aaBuxKa
KOMMekTa
Actuator
Set code
type
423409H E50 WS
423410H E50 WS
423411H E65 WS
423412H E65 WS
423413H E65 WS
423414H E65 WS
423415H E110 WS
423416H E110 WS
423417H E110 WS

EBRO ARMATUREN Z011 - K1

Body-cast iron GG25, disc AlSI316, liner GMX Tmax=150°C

BbTepdnan knana c
nHeBMaTUYHA 3aABUXKKa
eAUHUYHO AeNcTBUe

Butterfly valve with single acting
pneumatic actuator

Tun

Koa Ha komnnekTa 3aABUXKKa

Set code

425609A
425610A
425611A
425612A
425613A
425614A
425615A
425616A
425617A

Actuator
type
EB6SYS
EB6SYS
EB6SYS
EB6SYS
EB8SYS
EB10SYS
EB12SYS
EB14SYS
EB16SYS

Bbrepdnan knana
C eneKTpuyecka
3aABUXKa

Butterfly valve with

electrical actuator
Tun
Koa Ha
3adBuxKa
KOMMsekTa
Actuator
Set code
type
425609H E65 WS
425610H E65 WS
425611H E65 WS
425612H E65 WS
425613H E65 WS
425614H E110 WS
425615H E110 WS
425616H E160 WS
425617H E160 WS

CepTtudmkatn
Certificates
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Bbrepdnan knana c
pbkoxBaTka / DN200 c
peAnykTop

Butterfly valve with handlever
/DN200 > gearbox

Ko Ha komnnekTa
Set code

423409X
423410X
423411X
423412X
423413X
423414X
423415X
423416X
423417X

BbTepdhnan knana c
pbkoxBaTka / DN200 c
peAykTop

Butterfly valve with handlever/
DN200 > gearbox

Koa Ha komnnekTa
Set code

425609X
425610X
425611X
425612X
425613X
425614X
425615X
425616X
425617X

TexHu4eckuTe AaHHU NoanexaT Ha npomsHa 6e3 yBegomnenue - Technical data are subject to change without prior notice



